Result at Deer Trall

Event Order

Deer Trail Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

09-Jul-22
Name

Tyler Ferguson

Creede Guardamondo

Jayce Harrison

Cody Mumma
Sam Gallagher

Shea Freeland
Ross McAdow
Pecos Tatum
David Gallagher
Wade Hatch

Shai Kreutzer
Megan Burris
Graycee Lay
Taya McAdow
Dara Belew

Coleman Shallbetter
Roady Marsh

Chelsie Cranson
Shai Kreutzer
Katlyn Norell
Lydia Van Aken
Lydia Van Aken

Clayton Van Aken
Blaine Redhorse
Dustin Whitman
Lee Hagler
Clayton Van Aken

Jayden Johnson
J W Borrego
Tyler Lauridsen
Terry Selland
Jayden Johnson

Josey Schnaufer
Melanie Roman
Kelley Schnaufer
Jordan Geiger

4.2
5.7

12.3
12.9
13.2
13.3
13.3

2.2
2.3
2.3
2.4
25

6.0
6.3
6.4
7.4

5.4
55
6.0
6.2

5.4
55
6.0
6.2

17.87
17.97
18.03
18.24

84

77
75

78
72

Time Score Amount

$314.59
$188.75
$125.84

$347.58
$231.72

$874.11
$655.58
$437.06
$109.26
$109.26

$1,099.10
$759.67
$759.67
$420.24
$193.96

$321.08
$214.05

$958.37
$718.78
$479.19
$239.59
$100.00

$996.56
$747.42
$498.28
$249.14
$100.00

$996.56
$747.42
$498.28
$249.14
$100.00

$884.75
$663.56
$442.38
$221.19



Bull Riding
Nathaniel Hoey 74 $958.35
Nathaniel Hoey $120.00



