

Result at Deer Trail

Deer Trail Rodeo 09-Jul-22

Event Order

Event

Name

Time Score Amount

Bareback

Tyler Ferguson	84	\$314.59
Creede Guardamondo	77	\$188.75
Jayce Harrison	75	\$125.84

Steer Wrestling

Cody Mumma	4.2	\$347.58
Sam Gallagher	5.7	\$231.72

Tie Down Roping

Shea Freeland	12.3	\$874.11
Ross McAdow	12.9	\$655.58
Pecos Tatum	13.2	\$437.06
David Gallagher	13.3	\$109.26
Wade Hatch	13.3	\$109.26

Breakaway Roping

Shai Kreutzer	2.2	\$1,099.10
Megan Burris	2.3	\$759.67
Graycee Lay	2.3	\$759.67
Taya McAdow	2.4	\$420.24
Dara Belew	2.5	\$193.96

Saddle Bronc

Coleman Shallbetter	78	\$321.08
Roady Marsh	72	\$214.05

Mixed Team Roping

Chelsie Cranson	6.0	\$958.37
Shai Kreutzer	6.3	\$718.78
Katlyn Norell	6.4	\$479.19
Lydia Van Aken	7.4	\$239.59
Lydia Van Aken		\$100.00

Team Roping Header

Clayton Van Aken	5.4	\$996.56
Blaine Redhorse	5.5	\$747.42
Dustin Whitman	6.0	\$498.28
Lee Hagler	6.2	\$249.14
Clayton Van Aken		\$100.00

Team Roping Heeler

Jayden Johnson	5.4	\$996.56
J W Borrego	5.5	\$747.42
Tyler Lauridsen	6.0	\$498.28
Terry Selland	6.2	\$249.14
Jayden Johnson		\$100.00

Barrel Racing

Josey Schnauffer	17.87	\$884.75
Melanie Roman	17.97	\$663.56
Kelley Schnauffer	18.03	\$442.38
Jordan Geiger	18.24	\$221.19

Bull Riding

Nathaniel Hoey	74	\$958.35
Nathaniel Hoey		\$120.00